Vodafone Istanbul Champions Running
Kaptanlik Sonuglari
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Sira Gogiis No

1 446
2 464
3 84
4 318
5 182
6 435
7 221
8 391
9 418
10 351
11 71
12 32
13 198
14 65
15 132
16 331
17 145
18 380
19 252
20 104
21 136
22 225
23 289
24 316
25 160
26 459

Adi ve Soyadi
Mehmet BOZTEPE
Nejat CETIN

Ergun KIRAN

Seyran GUNES
Turgay ISCAN

Damla GUNKUT

Aylin SAVACI ARMADOR
Ali GULER

Arda SERT

Okan KARLIOVA
Dilan ACAR

Beytullah GENC

Eren GULER

Ersin DUYAR

Gamze YURTTUTAN OZTURK
Ergin DEMIR

Osman KARABULUT
Hakan YASDAL

Seda BIRING

Senay GUR

Ayse AKBAL BAYSAL
Aysun YILMAZ

Seda Glilsiin TOYKAR
Zeynep MALATYALI
Ece SOYLU

Nihat ULKER

Takim

YILDIZ TEKNIK
TOFAS

ARCELIK

PEGASUS
ECZACIBASI 1
VODAFONE
FINANSBANK

YILDIZ HOLDING
PWC

TRENDYOL
AMERIKAN HASTANESI
AKBANK
EGEMENOGLU
ALLIANZ / YK SIGORTA
BURGAN

SAMSUNG

DIGITURK

YAPI KREDI

MAVI JEANS 1. TAKIM
BANVIT

CAFE NERO
GRUPANYA

NESTLE

PEAK GAMES
DO&CO

PRONET

K. Noktasi 1
0:06:58
0:06:58
0:08:12
0:08:52
0:09:14
0:09:14
0:09:15
0:09:19
0:10:08
0:10:07
0:09:59
0:10:17
0:10:44
0:09:49
0:11:33
0:11:17
0:12:03
0:11:41
0:12:01
0:11:50
0:12:34
0:13:10
0:14:36
0:16:50
0:16:30
0:17:14

K. Noktasi 2
0:15:50
0:15:50
0:19:17
0:19:53
0:21:12
0:21:19
0:21:21
0:21:47
0:22:48
0:23:28
0:23:46
0:24:01
0:24:45
0:24:52
0:26:21
0:27:11
0:27:21
0:28:49
0:28:41
0:28:51
0:29:47
0:32:07
0:33:48
0:38:09
0:38:19
0:42:28

Kigisel Zamani
0:17:43
0:17:51
0:21:50
0:22:18
0:23:49
0:24:02
0:24:11
0:24:33
0:25:15
0:26:19
0:27:03
0:27:31
0:27:58
0:28:03
0:29:41
0:30:29
0:30:55
0:32:03
0:32:35
0:32:37
0:33:50
0:35:57
0:37:51
0:42:25
0:44:05
0:46:20
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